Counsel please |>| AGMT-07-1495 Legistar # 13-0204 P&C #: NA

include this- >l Index Code: 301100 Project # 96000TM Charge To #: 96000TM 99-1359
information in > ——

your billing >|Project Fourth Amendment to Subdivision Improvement Agreement for West Valley
description. >|Description:  Village Unit 6C, TM 99-1359-6C to extend term to 2/7/16.

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT:

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

CONTRACTOR: ‘
Department: Community Development Agency Name: K. Hovnanian at Blackstone, LLC
Division: Transportation Address: 1375 Exposition Blvd., Suite 300
Dept Contact:  Teresa Russell Sacramento, CA 95815
Pharie: Phone: (916) 349-4047
Authorized SlgnatureM

Bard R. Lower.
Transportation Divisigh\Director
Community Developmeént Agency

15
Date Submitted: 12/18/2014
CONTRACTING DEPT: CDA

Service Requested:

Date Needed:  12/18/2014 .
Review & Approve

Funding Sources: Déﬁ/gloper Funds
Contract Term: 1 Years
Contract/Amendment Amount:  $0.00

Compliance with Human Resources Requirements:
Compliance verified by:

Yes: X No:

Contract Notification Sent:

HR Response Received:
Ok Per: NA-Subdivision Imp. Agmt.

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOUs)

Approved: (/ Disapproved: Date: /[ &[ i 7 //L/ By: . /2 g\

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: E S

" : =_x

_ T 7= s Jidedig 40 oty #1n @ & o

!%} et ((‘f :(/ ﬂdﬁ/ (J/ﬁ/‘:( r/L('/r/ iz /Ar %ka }%/}Mf 1/7__/’{/’/1/1,(‘( w Z:- g

( Yot onna L(m GI“HEAMM&L/ Q4 /;MAIIA/YV ﬁ‘V‘ A b/.p( AAAGD 1 ¢ \ = 3

- =<

I odled Ho do e — o

e azhired Tom b=

™

Please forward to Transportation upon approval.

RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOUs except boilerplate grant funding agreements
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

13-0204 2B 1 of 1





